
Immanuel Lutheran Church 
Set Up of Automatic Donations 

Complete the below information to authorize  
Immanuel Church/SK Giving to set up automatic donations. 

 

Member Information 
 

Full Name (First, Last) __________________________________________________________________ 
 

Complete Address (Street, City, State, Zip) ___________________________________________________ 
 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Email Address (N/A if none) ______________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Donation Details 

Select One Fund (use a separate form for each Fund) 

 General Offering 

 Sunday School / Youth Fund 

 Land and Building Fund 

 Kitchen Fund 

 Monthly Mission Special Offering 

 

Select One Frequency 

 Monthly (1st of month) 

 Monthly (16th of month) 

 Twice per Month (1st and 16th) 

 Twice per Month (5th and 20th) 

 Weekly (Every Sunday) 
 Bi-Weekly (Every Other Sunday)

 

Amount (Include Dollar and Cents)  $ _________________ 
 

How Many Installments? (Circle One) 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 

11 
12 
24 

36 
48 
52 

60 
104 
120 

156 
180 
360 

 

Start Date (Always on first of the next month and goes out 6 months.  Example, if signing this form in January,  

the possible start dates are:  Feb 1, March 1, April 1, May 1, June 1 and July 1)    _________________ 1, 2017 
       (Month) 

Account Information  
Credit Card or Checking/Savings Account

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Signature 

Authorized Signature  Date:  

Print Name  Date:  

Credit Card (Circle One) 
    Check Card      Visa      MasterCard      Discover 

 

Card Number 
 

__________________________________________ 
 

Expiration Date (Month/Year)  _______ / ______ 
 

Card Code (on back) ________________ 

Bank (Circle One) 
Checking Savings 
 

Routing Number (9 Digits) 
 

____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 
 

Bank Account Number  
 

________________________________________ 
 

Name of Bank ______________________________ 
 
 
 
 

 
Expiration Date (Month/Year)  _______ / ______ 
 

Card Code (on back) ______________ 


