## Immanuel Lutheran Church

## **Set Up of Automatic Donations**

Complete the below information to authorize Immanuel Church/SK Giving to set up automatic donations.



			Membe	er Information			
Ful	l Name (First,	Last)					<del></del>
Coi	mplete Addre	ss (Street, City, St	ate, Zip)				
Em	ail Address (N	I/A if none)					
			Dona	tion Details			
Sel	elect <u>One</u> Fund (use a separate form for each Fund)						
	General Offer	ing	<ul><li>Land and Building Fund</li></ul>			Monthly Mission Special Offerin	
	Sunday School	ol / Youth Fund	☐ Kitchen Fu	nd			
Sel	ect <u>One</u> Frequ	uency					
			☐ Twice per	Month (1st and 16t	h) 🗆	Weekly (Every Sund	day)
	Monthly (16th	☐ Twice per	Month (5 <sup>th</sup> and 20	<sup>th</sup> )	Bi-Weekly (Every O	ther Sunday)	
ΔΜΟΙΙ	nt (Include Do	llar and Cents) \$					
How N	•	ents? (Circle One	•	11	26	60	156
	2 3	5 6	8 9	11 12	36 48	60 104	156 180
	3 4	7	10	24	40 52	120	360
			-				
	· ·		_		-	signing this form in J	
he pos	e possible start dates are: Feb 1, March 1, April 1, May 1, Ju				/ 1)		1, 2017
			A 000118	t Information		(Month)	
		C		ecking/Savings /	Account	t	
Cre	dit Card (Circle		Bank (Circle One)				
		Checking Savings					
	d Number	Routing Number (9 Digits)					
Exp	oiration Date	Bank Account Number					
Car	d Code (on ba						
			Name of Bank				
	Signature						
Au	thorized Signat	ture				Date:	
	Print Na					Date:	